B Division Rapidplay

Name
Pelling, Kyle
Taylor, Mark

Parkin, Brian A

McCue, Michael
Pelling, Victor
Peach, Jeremy F
Quinn, Jordan
Freeman, Ashley
Forrest, Brian ]
Press, Steven
Fielding, Malachy
Stubbs, Lucas
Woodbridge, Shaun
Woodbridge, Shaun
Briggs, John
Fielding, Malachy

Jennings, Adam

Woodbridge, Michael
Fielding, Conrad
Woodbridge, Josh

Hardy, Josh

Team

Tameside B

Blue Club
(Oldham) C

Blue Club
(Oldham) C

Tameside B
Tameside B
Bury A
Tameside B
Bury A
Bury A
Bury A
Heywood C
Heywood B
Heywood C
Heywood B
Bury A
Heywood B

Blue Club
(Oldham) C

Heywood C
Heywood B
Heywood C

Blue Club
(Oldham) C

Performance Score Games

525
518

500

525
432
455
525
449
279
115
100
-260
-300
-290
-246
-360

-300
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-348
-303

-303
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Defaults

100%
100%

100%
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